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Arkansas 
 
First National Bank Texas 
April Niswonger 
254-312-7276 
April.Niswonger@1stnb.com 
 

 
Louisiana 
 
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust 
Tish Sauerhoff 
504-544-6327 
tishsauerhoff.@gulfbank.com 
 
 

Home Bank, N.A. 
Kelvin Luster 
225-300-8303 
Kelvin.Luster@home24bank.com 
 
 

Red River Bank 
Judy Madison 
318-675-2954 
jmadison@redriverbank.net 

 
Mississippi 
 
BankPlus 
Mark Ouellette 
601-944-4626 
MarkOuellette@BankPlus.net 
 
 

The First Bank 
Michele Lynch 
850-219-7335 
mlynch@thefirstbank.com 

 
New Mexico 
 
First National Bank 
Susan Peterson 
575-443-5281 
susan.peterson@fnb4u.com 
 

 

 
First National Bank Texas 
April Niswonger 
254-312-7276 
April.Niswonger@1stnb.com 

 
Texas 
 
Associated Credit Union of 
Texas 
Kevin Anderson 
409-942-1559 
kanderson@ACUTX.org 
 
 

City Bank 
Cindy Carver 
806-776-0130 
ccarver@city.bank  
 

 
First Bank 
Mandi Vert 
469-277-3531 
mvert@firstbankweb.com 
 
 

First National Bank Texas 
April Niswonger 
254-312-7276 
April.Niswonger@1stnb.com 
 
 

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust 
Tish Sauerhoff 
504-544-6327 
tishsauerhoff@gulfbank.com 
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